Valiant Organics
Limited

Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

1. | Name of Listed Entity: Valiant Organics Ltd

N

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 540145

3. | Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. | If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30.09.2024

b. | If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission
4. | of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or

2 | Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository

3 | receipts are issued? No

4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

5 | encumbered? Yes

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up
shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares
pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of
dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in
above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of
specified securities.
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Promoter &
Promoter 37.76
(A) | Group 31| 10414815 | 0 0 | 10414815 37.769 | 10414815 0 | 10414815 | 37.769 0 9| 21559 | 0.207 | 10414815
62.23
(B) | Public 48158 | 17160234 | 0 0| 17160234 62.231 | 17160234 0| 17160234 | 62.231 0 1| NA NA 17160234
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(€)

Non
Promoter -
Non Public
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Shares Held
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0

0

0
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0
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48189
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21559

0.0781

27575049
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(A+B+C2 As a % of
) (A+B+C2)

1 Indian
Individuals /
Hindu Undivided 29.887

(a) | Family 22 | 8241402 | 8241402 | 29.8872 | 8241402 8241402 2 29.8872 | 21559 | 0.2616 | 8241402
Jaya Chandrakant
Gogri Promoters 1| 2309644 | 2309644 8.3758 | 2309644 2309644 | 8.3758 8.3758 0 0| 2309644
Arti Rajendra
Gogri Promoters 1| 1977814 | 1977814 7.1725 | 1977814 1977814 | 7.1725 7.1725 0 0| 1977814
Manisha Rashesh
Gogri Promoters 1| 1589114 | 1589114 5.7629 | 1589114 1589114 | 5.7629 5.7629 0 0| 1589114
Mirik Rajendra
Gogri Promoters 1 669334 669334 2.4273 669334 669334 | 2.4273 2.4273 0 0 669334
Arvind Kanji
Chheda Promoters 1 434000 434000 1.5739 434000 434000 | 1.5739 1.5739 0 0 434000
Hiral Arvind
Chheda Promoters 1 406000 406000 1.4723 406000 406000 | 1.4723 1.4723 0 0 406000
Vicky Hemchand
Gala Promoters 258106 258106 0.936 258106 258106 | 0.936 0.936 | 21558 | 8.3524 258106
Hetal Gogri Gala Promoters 250000 250000 0.9066 250000 250000 | 0.9066 0.9066 0 0 250000
Hemchand Lalji
Gala Promoters 1 117079 117079 0.4246 117079 117079 | 0.4246 0.4246 0 0 117079
Chandrakant
Vallabhaji Gogri Promoters 82954 82954 0.3008 82954 82954 | 0.3008 0.3008 0 0 82954
Pooja Renil Gogri | Promoters 57334 57334 0.2079 57334 57334 | 0.2079 0.2079 0 0 57334
Dhanvanti
Hemchand Gala Promoters 1 50858 50858 0.1844 50858 50858 | 0.1844 0.1844 0 0 50858
Indira Madan
Dedhia Promoters 1 36000 36000 0.1306 36000 36000 | 0.1306 0.1306 0 0 36000
Vijayanka
Chhotalal Shah Promoters 1000 1000 0.0036 1000 1000 | 0.0036 0.0036 0 0 1000
Devang Shah Promoters 750 750 0.0027 750 750 | 0.0027 0.0027 0 0 750
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Rashesh
Chandrakant
Gogri

Promoters

600

600

0.0022

600

600

0.0022

0.0022

600

Neelam Hemang
Shah

Promoters

335

335

0.0012

335

335

0.0012

0.0012

335

Forum Devang
Shah

Promoters

250

250

0.0009

250

250

0.0009

0.0009

250

Hemang
Chhotalal Shah

Promoters

205

205

0.0007

205

205

0.0007

0.0007

205

Kirti L Gangar

Promoters

20

20

0.0001

20

20

0.0001

0.0001

20

Damayanti
Laxmichand Shah

Promoters

Nehal K Gangar

Promoters

(b)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

(c)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

0

0

0

0

0

(d)

Any Other
(Specify)

2173413

2173413

7.8818

2173413

2173413

7.8818

7.8818

2173413

Promoter Trust

1341924

1341924

4.8664

1341924

1341924

4.8664

4.8664

1341924

Gloire
Trusteeship
Services Private
Limited

Promoter
Group

612000

612000

2.2194

612000

612000

2.2194

2.2194

612000

Alabhya
Trusteeship
Private Limited

Promoter
Group

600000

600000

2.1759

600000

600000

2.1759

2.1759

600000

Saswat
Trusteeship
Private Limited

Promoter
Group

129924

129924

0.4712

129924

129924

0.4712

0.4712

129924
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Bodies Corporate 6 831489 831489 3.0154 831489 0 831489 | 3.0154 0 3.0154 0 0 831489
Dilesh Roadlines Promoter
Pvt Ltd Group 1 616126 616126 2.2344 616126 0 616126 | 2.2344 0 2.2344 0 0 616126
Aarti Corporate Promoter
Services Limited Group 1 102026 102026 0.37 102026 0 102026 0.37 0 0.37 0 0 102026
Alchemie
Financial Services | Promoter
Limited Group 1 55826 55826 0.2025 55826 0 55826 | 0.2025 0 0.2025 0 0 55826
Alchemie Finserv | Promoter
Pvt. Ltd. Group 1 35477 35477 0.1287 35477 0 35477 | 0.1287 0 0.1287 0 0 35477
Drl Cargo Carriers | Promoter
Pvt Ltd Group 1 16820 16820 0.061 16820 0 16820 | 0.061 0 0.061 0 0 16820
Aakansha Promoter
Pharmachem Llp | Group 1 5214 5214 0.0189 5214 0 5214 | 0.0189 0 0.0189 0 0 5214
Sub Total (A)(1) 31 | 10414815 | 10414815 37.769 | 10414815 0 | 10414815 | 37.769 0 37.769 | 21559 | 0.207 | 10414815
2 Foreign
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals /
Foreign
(a) | Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(b) | Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) | Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) | Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Any Other
(e) | (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total
Shareholding Of
Promoter And
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 31| 10414815 | 10414815 37.769 | 10414815 0 | 10414815 | 37.769 0 37.769 | 21559 | 0.207 | 10414815
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Institutions
1 (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Fund 1 21000 0 0 21000 | 0.0762 21000 0 21000 | 0.0762 0 0.0762 21000
Venture Capital
(b) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance
(e) Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Provident Funds/
() Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Asset
Reconstruction

(G) Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sovereign Wealth

(h) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NBFCs registered

(i) with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other Financial

(i) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(1) 1 21000 0 0 21000 0.0762 21000 0 21000 0.0762 0 0.0762 21000

Institutions

2 (Foreign)
Foreign Direct

(a) Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Venture

(b) Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sovereign Wealth

(c) Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors Category | 16 60062 0 0 60062 0.2178 60062 0 60062 0.2178 0 0.2178 60062
Foreign Portfolio

(e) Investors Category Il 3 307792 0 0 307792 1.1162 307792 0 307792 1.1162 0 1.1162 307792
Bavaria Industries
Group Ag 1 306204 0 0 306204 1.1104 306204 0 306204 1.1104 0 1.1104 306204
Overseas
Depositories(holding
DRs) (balancing

(f) figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

() Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(2) 19 367854 0 0 367854 1.334 367854 0 367854 1.334 0 1.334 367854
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Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

(a)

Central Government
/ President of India

(b)

State Government /
Governor

(€)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government is
a promoter

Sub Total (B)(3)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Associate companies
/ Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
Independent
Directors and
nominee Directors)

23

5405432

5405432

19.6026

5405432

5405432

19.6026

19.6026

5405432

Nikhil Parimal Desai

2511611

2511611

9.1083

2511611

2511611

9.1083

9.1083

2511611

Harsha Mahesh
Savadia

645278

645278

2.3401

645278

645278

2.3401

2.3401

645278

Meena Manoj
Chheda

541525

541525

1.9638

541525

541525

1.9638

1.9638

541525

Mahesh Mathuradas
Savadia

537734

537734

1.9501

537734

537734

1.9501

1.9501

537734

(€)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters disclosed
under 'Promoter
and Promoter

(D) Group' category) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,'beneficiary
', or 'author of the
(E) trust" 1 186053 0 0 186053 | 0.6747 186053 0 186053 0.6747 0 0.6747 186053

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
() (IEPF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Resident
Individual holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 4625
(g) lakhs. 1| 6145010 0 0 6145010 | 22.2847 | 6145010 0| 6145010 | 22.2847 0 22.2847 | 6145010

ii. Resident
individual holding
nominal share
capital in excess of

(h) Rs. 2 lakhs. 30 | 3901729 0 0 3901729 | 14.1495 3901729 0| 3901729 | 14.1495 0 14.1495 3901729
Bhanumati Mohanlal
Savla 938032 0 0 938032 3.4017 938032 0 938032 3.4017 0 3.4017 938032

Bhavesh Dhirajlal
Sheth 337935 0 0 337935 1.2255 337935 0 337935 1.2255 0 1.2255 337935
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Bhaveshkumar

Bachubhai Mehta 616952 0 0 616952 2.2374 616952 0 616952 2.2374 0 2.2374 616952

Nipun Harihar Bhatt 295147 0 0 295147 1.0703 295147 0 295147 1.0703 0 1.0703 295147

Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRlIs) 602 264904 0 0 264904 | 0.9607 264904 0 264904 | 0.9607 0 0.9607 264904
(i) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
()] Bodies Corporate 190 475322 0 0 475322 | 1.7237 475322 0 475322 1.7237 0 1.7237 475322
(m) Any Other (Specify) 1041 392930 0 0 392930 | 1.4249 392930 0 392930 1.4249 0 1.4249 392930

Body Corp-Ltd

Liability Partnership 14 21375 0 0 21375 | 0.0775 21375 0 21375 | 0.0775 0 0.0775 21375

Hindu Undivided

Family 1026 367271 0 0 367271 1.3319 367271 0 367271 1.3319 0 1.3319 367271

Clearing Member 1 4284 0 0 4284 0.0155 4284 0 4284 0.0155 0 0.0155 4284

4813

Sub Total (B)(4) 8 | 16771380 0 0 16771380 | 60.8209 | 16771380 0 | 16771380 | 60.8209 0 60.8209 | 16771380

Total Public

Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+ | 4815

b(4) 8 | 17160234 0 0 17160234 | 62.231 | 17160234 0| 17160234 | 62.231 0 62.231 | 17160234
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% of e of of total
(A+B diluted tot Shar
+C) share al es
capital) Sha held(
res b)
hel
Class | Class | Tot d(b
eg:X |eg:y |al )
(v
= (X1)=
(Iv)+ (VIN)+(X)
(V)+ | (VI)Asa % Asa%of | (Xl
n (m) (1v) (V) (V1) (vi) | of (A+B+C2) (1X) (X) (A+B+C2) ) (xm) (XIV)
Custodian/DR 0.00 0.0 N
Holder 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00 0.0000 0 000 | NA A0
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 0.00 0.0 N
2021 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00 0.0000 0 000 | NA Al O
Total Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)= 0.00 0.0 N
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 00 0.0000 0 000 | NA Al O




